
Show #91323: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (9/13/2023-9/17/2023)
5 737 Stargazin Les D. Oswald 645.50 Bar 4 Ranch, LLC$3400.00

6T 732 Dont Stopp Stylin Tucker J. Robinson 643.00 Rhodes River Ranch$2766.67

6T 738 SR Shiney N Hot Roger W. Bias 643.00 Gerrica Danielle Manda$2766.67

6T 788 CD Gem Wyatt Misrasi 643.00 Sharon Webb$2766.67

9 768 Bet Hesa Nu Star Darrel J. Norcutt 642.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler$2000.00

10 730 Bonez Jonez Casey Bieroth 641.50 Bieroth Ranch$1800.00

11T 742 Call Me Layla Titus Covington 641.00 Gary Or Heidi McManus$1500.00

11T 764 Lite Hawk Nicolas Barthelemy 641.00 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses$1500.00

13 758 Smart Mitchin Chic Jason Gay 640.50 Mystic Shadow Frm/K$1200.00

14 750 GenuineCat Under Hat Monica J. Caetano 640.00 Mike Santos$1100.00

15T 752 Break Me Off Clay J. Roeser 639.00 Cheramy Krueger$500.00

15T 740 Smooth Talkin Atmas Shannon M. McCarty 639.00 Becky Stockett$500.00

17T 748 Teles A Remedy Clay J. Roeser 637.50 Rachelle Underwood

17T 779 RBS CatsOuttaThaBag Cara Hencratt 637.50 Rocking BS Ranch

17T 793 BooBerry Chris P. Krieg 637.50 Cassandra Krieg

20T 785 Amareylo Andrew Steiger 637.00 Scott & Darnell Trueblood

20T 783 Just Call Me Joe Daxon Buttars 637.00 Michael Boone

22 702 Blak Cat Magic Tucker J. Robinson 636.50 Dan Macedo

23 751 A Time To Be Smart Clay J. Roeser 635.50 Jerry M. Beukelman

24T 754 Cast Iron Cat Wyatt J. Fisher 635.00 Jayson & Teresa Fisher

24T 703 NothinButAHoundDawg Will E. Pennebaker 635.00 Five Star Land And Livestock

26T 795 Cats Gone Rogue Mallory L. Holland Valdez 633.50 Terry & Deanna Johnson

26T 736 Stevie Rey Train Les D. Oswald 633.50 Lesley L Cummins RVC LVN

28 786 One Time With Stevie Cara Hencratt 632.00 Cinch U Us Ladies

29 749 Cinnaboone Jim W. Spence 631.50 Jennifer Blake

30 799 Heart Of Glass Paul C. Bonnello 631.00 Christine Duis

31 760 Starlights Gold Dust Flint D. Lee 630.50 Janet Kubichek

32 791 Night King John Ward 630.00 Monica Etcheverry

33 803 Gotta Macho Man Wyatt J. Fisher 627.50 4D Ranch LLC And Jayson

34 759 The Red Hessian Jason Gay 627.00 Anita Lacher

35 745 Magic Vintage Lace Craig Cowley 626.00 David And Gina Klang

36 816 Magnum Diamond Time Kristy J. Santos 622.00 Diane Egan/ Kristy Santos

37T 718 Shinin On Holly Time Travis B. Mankins 621.50 Mary Lou Abram

37T 773 Miss Olenas Orator Monica J. Caetano 621.50 Jean F. Huxsoll

39 784 Tic Tocker Daxon Buttars 620.50 Sophia Flinders Buttars

40 755 Katmanduu Ron E. Emmons 618.50 Mel Smith/Trinity Scott

41 757 Chex Harlan Jolene Frank Heinrichs 616.50 Greg F And Lisa M Harlan

42 731 Highlights WithA Bud Roger W. Bias 615.00 Duane W. Jost

43 798 Brother Hal Sunni Ann McCormick 614.50 4D Performance Horses, LLC

44 727 Meteles Light James Milum 613.50 Shea Lauren Robertson

45 818 Holly Time Blue Luis Valdez 611.50 Kylie Marie Watts

46T 792 PRF Miss America Chris P. Krieg 609.00 Glen Ellen Livestock

46T 823 Bet Shes Blue Jimmy Dean Thornbury 609.00 John & Nikki Jump

48 701 Amasing Grace Ken L. Wold 606.00 Brian Sloan & Angela Begley

49 770 Smarter Than My Bro Teddy Athan 605.50 TA Cattle Company

50 766 Metallic Inferno Wyatt J. Fisher 604.50 Purple Ribbon Partnership

Show #91323: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (9/13/2023-9/17/2023)
45 759 The Red Hessian Jason Gay 627.00 Anita Lacher

46T 790 DT JamaicaMeCrazy Jared Jones 626.00 DT Horses LLC

46T 789 Now Lets Talk Money Jared Jones 626.00 Michael K Or Kim St Clair

46T 745 Magic Vintage Lace Craig Cowley 626.00 David And Gina Klang

49 816 Magnum Diamond Time Kristy J. Santos 622.00 Diane Egan/ Kristy Santos

50T 718 Shinin On Holly Time Travis B. Mankins 621.50 Mary Lou Abram

50T 773 Miss Olenas Orator Monica J. Caetano 621.50 Jean F. Huxsoll

52 784 Tic Tocker Daxon Buttars 620.50 Sophia Flinders Buttars

53 755 Katmanduu Ron E. Emmons 618.50 Mel Smith/Trinity Scott

54 757 Chex Harlan Jolene Frank Heinrichs 616.50 Greg F And Lisa M Harlan

55 731 Highlights WithA Bud Roger W. Bias 615.00 Duane W. Jost

56 798 Brother Hal Sunni Ann McCormick 614.50 4D Performance Horses, LLC

57 727 Meteles Light James Milum 613.50 Shea Lauren Robertson

58 818 Holly Time Blue Luis Valdez 611.50 Kylie Marie Watts

59T 792 PRF Miss America Chris P. Krieg 609.00 Glen Ellen Livestock

59T 823 Bet Shes Blue Jimmy Dean Thornbury 609.00 John & Nikki Jump

61 701 Amasing Grace Ken L. Wold 606.00 Brian Sloan & Angela Begley

62 770 Smarter Than My Bro Teddy Athan 605.50 TA Cattle Company

63 766 Metallic Inferno Wyatt J. Fisher 604.50 Purple Ribbon Partnership

64 796 ShezaLittlePeptoChic Luis Valdez 599.50 Kristi L Berna

65 708 Miss Highbrow Rollz Portia McCutchan 596.00 Portia McCutchan

66 815 SS IchinForBigCash Emma Pust 585.50 Emma Pust

67 712 CP Call Me A Pepto Jessica Woodbridge 552.00 Thomas Julio Gallo

68 771 Smart Classic CD Lilla Bell 429.50 Summer Hash

69 820 Steve Stunning Justin T. Wright 429.00 Eric M. Freitas

70 781 Eye Candey Nicholas S. Dowers 423.50 Clinton J. Marshall

71 782 Blue Light District Daxon Buttars 423.00 Cassandra Davis

72T 772 Meteles Response Clay J. Roeser 422.50 RDL Investment Mgmt LLC

72T 747 Scootified Justin T. Wright 422.50 Paul & Linda Tayne

74 706 Miss Dainty Time David N. Thacker 422.00 Pamela Rutherford

75 741 RTR Forever Reys Clay J. Roeser 419.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

76 756 Glammarous Ron E. Emmons 415.00 Jill Pierre

77 753 Hashtag Blue Tsunami Anthony J. McClimon 414.00 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

78 794 Some Mora Sugar Jaton L. Lord 411.50 Janet L. Handtmann

79 717 CallMe An Oak Ken L. Wold 410.00 Martin Jefferson

80 762 Luna Pearl Rey George Ortiz 405.00 Justin Martinez

81 700 Shez Always Wright Jessica Woodbridge 393.00 Rose Albrecht

82 817 SCR Fiddle Dylan Sponseller 212.00 Dylan Sponseller

83 812 Facemask Ken L. Wold 206.00 Mrs Cynthia Pajares

NP 810 Fancy Faline Will E. Pennebaker 0.00 Kathryn H And Tim T Murphy

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 778 RBS Once Upon A Time Cara Hencratt 654.50 Rocking BS Ranch$15000.00

2 719 ShezaBetOnBobbie Ken L. Wold 652.00 Andrews Family Trust$8000.00

3 711 Nacho Tucker J. Robinson 647.00 Melony & Terence Reed$5200.00

4 743 Metallic Mitch Tucker J. Robinson 646.00 Jennifer Ray$4600.00

2.  IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 66

Show #91323: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (9/13/2023-9/17/2023)
45 759 The Red Hessian Jason Gay 627.00 Anita Lacher

46T 790 DT JamaicaMeCrazy Jared Jones 626.00 DT Horses LLC

46T 789 Now Lets Talk Money Jared Jones 626.00 Michael K Or Kim St Clair

46T 745 Magic Vintage Lace Craig Cowley 626.00 David And Gina Klang

49 816 Magnum Diamond Time Kristy J. Santos 622.00 Diane Egan/ Kristy Santos

50T 718 Shinin On Holly Time Travis B. Mankins 621.50 Mary Lou Abram

50T 773 Miss Olenas Orator Monica J. Caetano 621.50 Jean F. Huxsoll

52 784 Tic Tocker Daxon Buttars 620.50 Sophia Flinders Buttars

53 755 Katmanduu Ron E. Emmons 618.50 Mel Smith/Trinity Scott

54 757 Chex Harlan Jolene Frank Heinrichs 616.50 Greg F And Lisa M Harlan

55 731 Highlights WithA Bud Roger W. Bias 615.00 Duane W. Jost

56 798 Brother Hal Sunni Ann McCormick 614.50 4D Performance Horses, LLC

57 727 Meteles Light James Milum 613.50 Shea Lauren Robertson

58 818 Holly Time Blue Luis Valdez 611.50 Kylie Marie Watts

59T 792 PRF Miss America Chris P. Krieg 609.00 Glen Ellen Livestock

59T 823 Bet Shes Blue Jimmy Dean Thornbury 609.00 John & Nikki Jump

61 701 Amasing Grace Ken L. Wold 606.00 Brian Sloan & Angela Begley

62 770 Smarter Than My Bro Teddy Athan 605.50 TA Cattle Company

63 766 Metallic Inferno Wyatt J. Fisher 604.50 Purple Ribbon Partnership

64 796 ShezaLittlePeptoChic Luis Valdez 599.50 Kristi L Berna

65 708 Miss Highbrow Rollz Portia McCutchan 596.00 Portia McCutchan

66 815 SS IchinForBigCash Emma Pust 585.50 Emma Pust

67 712 CP Call Me A Pepto Jessica Woodbridge 552.00 Thomas Julio Gallo

68 771 Smart Classic CD Lilla Bell 429.50 Summer Hash

69 820 Steve Stunning Justin T. Wright 429.00 Eric M. Freitas

70 781 Eye Candey Nicholas S. Dowers 423.50 Clinton J. Marshall

71 782 Blue Light District Daxon Buttars 423.00 Cassandra Davis

72T 772 Meteles Response Clay J. Roeser 422.50 RDL Investment Mgmt LLC

72T 747 Scootified Justin T. Wright 422.50 Paul & Linda Tayne

74 706 Miss Dainty Time David N. Thacker 422.00 Pamela Rutherford

75 741 RTR Forever Reys Clay J. Roeser 419.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

76 756 Glammarous Ron E. Emmons 415.00 Jill Pierre

77 753 Hashtag Blue Tsunami Anthony J. McClimon 414.00 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

78 794 Some Mora Sugar Jaton L. Lord 411.50 Janet L. Handtmann

79 717 CallMe An Oak Ken L. Wold 410.00 Martin Jefferson

80 762 Luna Pearl Rey George Ortiz 405.00 Justin Martinez

81 700 Shez Always Wright Jessica Woodbridge 393.00 Rose Albrecht

82 817 SCR Fiddle Dylan Sponseller 212.00 Dylan Sponseller

83 812 Facemask Ken L. Wold 206.00 Mrs Cynthia Pajares

NP 810 Fancy Faline Will E. Pennebaker 0.00 Kathryn H And Tim T Murphy

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 778 RBS Once Upon A Time Cara Hencratt 654.50 Rocking BS Ranch$15000.00

2 719 ShezaBetOnBobbie Ken L. Wold 652.00 Andrews Family Trust$8000.00

3 711 Nacho Tucker J. Robinson 647.00 Melony & Terence Reed$5200.00

4 743 Metallic Mitch Tucker J. Robinson 646.00 Jennifer Ray$4600.00

2.  IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 66



Show #91323: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (9/13/2023-9/17/2023)
51 796 ShezaLittlePeptoChic Luis Valdez 599.50 Kristi L Berna

52 708 Miss Highbrow Rollz Portia McCutchan 596.00 Portia McCutchan

53 815 SS IchinForBigCash Emma Pust 585.50 Emma Pust

54 712 CP Call Me A Pepto Jessica Woodbridge 552.00 Thomas Julio Gallo

55 771 Smart Classic CD Lilla Bell 429.50 Summer Hash

56 782 Blue Light District Daxon Buttars 423.00 Cassandra Davis

57 772 Meteles Response Clay J. Roeser 422.50 RDL Investment Mgmt LLC

58 706 Miss Dainty Time David N. Thacker 422.00 Pamela Rutherford

59 741 RTR Forever Reys Clay J. Roeser 419.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

60 756 Glammarous Ron E. Emmons 415.00 Jill Pierre

61 753 Hashtag Blue Tsunami Anthony J. McClimon 414.00 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

62 794 Some Mora Sugar Jaton L. Lord 411.50 Janet L. Handtmann

63 717 CallMe An Oak Ken L. Wold 410.00 Martin Jefferson

64 762 Luna Pearl Rey George Ortiz 405.00 Justin Martinez

65 700 Shez Always Wright Jessica Woodbridge 393.00 Rose Albrecht

66 817 SCR Fiddle Dylan Sponseller 212.00 Dylan Sponseller

67 812 Facemask Ken L. Wold 206.00 Mrs Cynthia Pajares

NP 810 Fancy Faline Will E. Pennebaker 0.00 Kathryn H And Tim T Murphy

NP 729 Bet She Purrs Casey Bieroth 0.00 Bieroth Ranch

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 738 SR Shiney N Hot Roger W. Bias 643.00 Gerrica Danielle Manda$5000.00

2 768 Bet Hesa Nu Star Darrel J. Norcutt 642.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler$3100.00

3 730 Bonez Jonez Casey Bieroth 641.50 Bieroth Ranch$2200.00

4T 742 Call Me Layla Titus Covington 641.00 Gary Or Heidi McManus$1600.00

4T 764 Lite Hawk Nicolas Barthelemy 641.00 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses$1600.00

6 740 Smooth Talkin Atmas Shannon M. McCarty 639.00 Becky Stockett$1300.00

7T 785 Amareylo Andrew Steiger 637.00 Scott & Darnell Trueblood$1150.00

7T 783 Just Call Me Joe Daxon Buttars 637.00 Michael Boone$1150.00

9 795 Cats Gone Rogue Mallory L. Holland Valdez 633.50 Terry & Deanna Johnson$1000.00

10 799 Heart Of Glass Paul C. Bonnello 631.00 Christine Duis

11 816 Magnum Diamond Time Kristy J. Santos 622.00 Diane Egan/ Kristy Santos

12 718 Shinin On Holly Time Travis B. Mankins 621.50 Mary Lou Abram

13 784 Tic Tocker Daxon Buttars 620.50 Sophia Flinders Buttars

14 757 Chex Harlan Jolene Frank Heinrichs 616.50 Greg F And Lisa M Harlan

15 731 Highlights WithA Bud Roger W. Bias 615.00 Duane W. Jost

16 798 Brother Hal Sunni Ann McCormick 614.50 4D Performance Horses, LLC

17 818 Holly Time Blue Luis Valdez 611.50 Kylie Marie Watts

18 823 Bet Shes Blue Jimmy Dean Thornbury 609.00 John & Nikki Jump

19 770 Smarter Than My Bro Teddy Athan 605.50 TA Cattle Company

20 796 ShezaLittlePeptoChic Luis Valdez 599.50 Kristi L Berna

21 708 Miss Highbrow Rollz Portia McCutchan 596.00 Portia McCutchan

22 815 SS IchinForBigCash Emma Pust 585.50 Emma Pust

23 712 CP Call Me A Pepto Jessica Woodbridge 552.00 Thomas Julio Gallo

24 771 Smart Classic CD Lilla Bell 429.50 Summer Hash

25 782 Blue Light District Daxon Buttars 423.00 Cassandra Davis

3.  LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 31

Show #91323: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (9/13/2023-9/17/2023)
5 737 Stargazin Les D. Oswald 645.50 Bar 4 Ranch, LLC$3400.00

6T 732 Dont Stopp Stylin Tucker J. Robinson 643.00 Rhodes River Ranch$2766.67

6T 738 SR Shiney N Hot Roger W. Bias 643.00 Gerrica Danielle Manda$2766.67

6T 788 CD Gem Wyatt Misrasi 643.00 Sharon Webb$2766.67

9 768 Bet Hesa Nu Star Darrel J. Norcutt 642.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler$2000.00

10 730 Bonez Jonez Casey Bieroth 641.50 Bieroth Ranch$1800.00

11T 742 Call Me Layla Titus Covington 641.00 Gary Or Heidi McManus$1500.00

11T 764 Lite Hawk Nicolas Barthelemy 641.00 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses$1500.00

13 758 Smart Mitchin Chic Jason Gay 640.50 Mystic Shadow Frm/K$1200.00

14 750 GenuineCat Under Hat Monica J. Caetano 640.00 Mike Santos$1100.00

15T 752 Break Me Off Clay J. Roeser 639.00 Cheramy Krueger$500.00

15T 740 Smooth Talkin Atmas Shannon M. McCarty 639.00 Becky Stockett$500.00

17T 748 Teles A Remedy Clay J. Roeser 637.50 Rachelle Underwood

17T 779 RBS CatsOuttaThaBag Cara Hencratt 637.50 Rocking BS Ranch

17T 793 BooBerry Chris P. Krieg 637.50 Cassandra Krieg

20T 785 Amareylo Andrew Steiger 637.00 Scott & Darnell Trueblood

20T 783 Just Call Me Joe Daxon Buttars 637.00 Michael Boone

22 702 Blak Cat Magic Tucker J. Robinson 636.50 Dan Macedo

23 751 A Time To Be Smart Clay J. Roeser 635.50 Jerry M. Beukelman

24T 754 Cast Iron Cat Wyatt J. Fisher 635.00 Jayson & Teresa Fisher

24T 703 NothinButAHoundDawg Will E. Pennebaker 635.00 Five Star Land And Livestock

26T 795 Cats Gone Rogue Mallory L. Holland Valdez 633.50 Terry & Deanna Johnson

26T 736 Stevie Rey Train Les D. Oswald 633.50 Lesley L Cummins RVC LVN

28 786 One Time With Stevie Cara Hencratt 632.00 Cinch U Us Ladies

29 749 Cinnaboone Jim W. Spence 631.50 Jennifer Blake

30 799 Heart Of Glass Paul C. Bonnello 631.00 Christine Duis

31 760 Starlights Gold Dust Flint D. Lee 630.50 Janet Kubichek

32 791 Night King John Ward 630.00 Monica Etcheverry

33 803 Gotta Macho Man Wyatt J. Fisher 627.50 4D Ranch LLC And Jayson

34 759 The Red Hessian Jason Gay 627.00 Anita Lacher

35 745 Magic Vintage Lace Craig Cowley 626.00 David And Gina Klang

36 816 Magnum Diamond Time Kristy J. Santos 622.00 Diane Egan/ Kristy Santos

37T 718 Shinin On Holly Time Travis B. Mankins 621.50 Mary Lou Abram

37T 773 Miss Olenas Orator Monica J. Caetano 621.50 Jean F. Huxsoll

39 784 Tic Tocker Daxon Buttars 620.50 Sophia Flinders Buttars

40 755 Katmanduu Ron E. Emmons 618.50 Mel Smith/Trinity Scott

41 757 Chex Harlan Jolene Frank Heinrichs 616.50 Greg F And Lisa M Harlan

42 731 Highlights WithA Bud Roger W. Bias 615.00 Duane W. Jost

43 798 Brother Hal Sunni Ann McCormick 614.50 4D Performance Horses, LLC

44 727 Meteles Light James Milum 613.50 Shea Lauren Robertson

45 818 Holly Time Blue Luis Valdez 611.50 Kylie Marie Watts

46T 792 PRF Miss America Chris P. Krieg 609.00 Glen Ellen Livestock

46T 823 Bet Shes Blue Jimmy Dean Thornbury 609.00 John & Nikki Jump

48 701 Amasing Grace Ken L. Wold 606.00 Brian Sloan & Angela Begley

49 770 Smarter Than My Bro Teddy Athan 605.50 TA Cattle Company

50 766 Metallic Inferno Wyatt J. Fisher 604.50 Purple Ribbon Partnership

Show #91323: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (9/13/2023-9/17/2023)
45 759 The Red Hessian Jason Gay 627.00 Anita Lacher

46T 790 DT JamaicaMeCrazy Jared Jones 626.00 DT Horses LLC

46T 789 Now Lets Talk Money Jared Jones 626.00 Michael K Or Kim St Clair

46T 745 Magic Vintage Lace Craig Cowley 626.00 David And Gina Klang

49 816 Magnum Diamond Time Kristy J. Santos 622.00 Diane Egan/ Kristy Santos

50T 718 Shinin On Holly Time Travis B. Mankins 621.50 Mary Lou Abram

50T 773 Miss Olenas Orator Monica J. Caetano 621.50 Jean F. Huxsoll

52 784 Tic Tocker Daxon Buttars 620.50 Sophia Flinders Buttars

53 755 Katmanduu Ron E. Emmons 618.50 Mel Smith/Trinity Scott

54 757 Chex Harlan Jolene Frank Heinrichs 616.50 Greg F And Lisa M Harlan

55 731 Highlights WithA Bud Roger W. Bias 615.00 Duane W. Jost

56 798 Brother Hal Sunni Ann McCormick 614.50 4D Performance Horses, LLC

57 727 Meteles Light James Milum 613.50 Shea Lauren Robertson

58 818 Holly Time Blue Luis Valdez 611.50 Kylie Marie Watts

59T 792 PRF Miss America Chris P. Krieg 609.00 Glen Ellen Livestock

59T 823 Bet Shes Blue Jimmy Dean Thornbury 609.00 John & Nikki Jump

61 701 Amasing Grace Ken L. Wold 606.00 Brian Sloan & Angela Begley

62 770 Smarter Than My Bro Teddy Athan 605.50 TA Cattle Company

63 766 Metallic Inferno Wyatt J. Fisher 604.50 Purple Ribbon Partnership

64 796 ShezaLittlePeptoChic Luis Valdez 599.50 Kristi L Berna

65 708 Miss Highbrow Rollz Portia McCutchan 596.00 Portia McCutchan

66 815 SS IchinForBigCash Emma Pust 585.50 Emma Pust

67 712 CP Call Me A Pepto Jessica Woodbridge 552.00 Thomas Julio Gallo

68 771 Smart Classic CD Lilla Bell 429.50 Summer Hash

69 820 Steve Stunning Justin T. Wright 429.00 Eric M. Freitas

70 781 Eye Candey Nicholas S. Dowers 423.50 Clinton J. Marshall

71 782 Blue Light District Daxon Buttars 423.00 Cassandra Davis

72T 772 Meteles Response Clay J. Roeser 422.50 RDL Investment Mgmt LLC

72T 747 Scootified Justin T. Wright 422.50 Paul & Linda Tayne

74 706 Miss Dainty Time David N. Thacker 422.00 Pamela Rutherford

75 741 RTR Forever Reys Clay J. Roeser 419.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

76 756 Glammarous Ron E. Emmons 415.00 Jill Pierre

77 753 Hashtag Blue Tsunami Anthony J. McClimon 414.00 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

78 794 Some Mora Sugar Jaton L. Lord 411.50 Janet L. Handtmann

79 717 CallMe An Oak Ken L. Wold 410.00 Martin Jefferson

80 762 Luna Pearl Rey George Ortiz 405.00 Justin Martinez

81 700 Shez Always Wright Jessica Woodbridge 393.00 Rose Albrecht

82 817 SCR Fiddle Dylan Sponseller 212.00 Dylan Sponseller

83 812 Facemask Ken L. Wold 206.00 Mrs Cynthia Pajares

NP 810 Fancy Faline Will E. Pennebaker 0.00 Kathryn H And Tim T Murphy

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 778 RBS Once Upon A Time Cara Hencratt 654.50 Rocking BS Ranch$15000.00

2 719 ShezaBetOnBobbie Ken L. Wold 652.00 Andrews Family Trust$8000.00

3 711 Nacho Tucker J. Robinson 647.00 Melony & Terence Reed$5200.00

4 743 Metallic Mitch Tucker J. Robinson 646.00 Jennifer Ray$4600.00

2.  IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 66


